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RETURN OF ALL PUBLIC SECURITIES BELONGING TO THE OFFICES UNDERNAMED HELD IN THE DOMINION AS ON THE
3].ST MARCH 1922

Securities.

Rate
of
‘ in-
"terest.

New Zealand Government,
securities under—ctd.
The New Zealand State-
guaranteed Advances
Acts, 1909-10—
Advances to Settlers
Branch
Ditto

Advances to Workers
Branch

Ditto .

Land for gettlements
Branch

Ditto

t44
. .. ..
Native Land Settle-
ment Branch
Ditto
The Pa.etoa.—Wmhl R&ll-
way Act, 1903
The Public Revenues Act,
1910—Reserve Fund
Securities Act, 1907
The Post and Telegraph
Act, 1908
The Public Revenues
Amendment Act, 1915
Ditto

The Railways Improve-
ment Authorization
Act, 1914

Ditto

The Rangitaiki Land
Drainage Amendment
Act, 1913

The Rangitaiki Land
Drainage Amendment
Act, 1913, and Appro-
priation Act, 1918
(section 44)

Ditto

The Rangitaiki Land
Drainage Amendment
Act, 1913, and Amend-
ment Act, 1914

Ditto

2

The Rangitaiki Land
Drainage Amendment
Act, 1913, and Appro-
prmtxon Act, 1918
(section 44)

The Rangitaiki Land
Drainage Amendment
Act, 1913, and Appro-
priation Act, 1919

The Ra,nglta.lkl Land
Drainage Amendment
Act, 1913, and Finance
Act, 1920

Ditto, 1917 ..

2
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Cent.
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Due date of
Securitics.
Teb., 1922
Oct., 1922
Dec., 1928
Jan., 1924
Feb., 1922
Oct,, 1922
Oct., 1923
Nov., 1923
May, 1924
April, 1923
Jan., 1924
,» 1924
Feb., 1924
,» 1924
April, 1924
,s 1949
Mar., 1924
Aug., 1922
July, 1925
Feb., 1926
May, 1921
Feb., 1922
Aug., 1925
Feb., 1926
Aug., 1921
Feb., 1922
,» 1923
» 1924
,, 1925
,s 1925
, 1926
1926
» 1929
Mar., 1924
1924
s 1925
5 1925
Sept., 1924
» 1925
Mar., 1926
. 1929

| e 1925

|

» 1925
, 1929
5 1923
s, 1924

The Post
Offiec.

£
2,004

750,000
205,000
205,000
406
99,000
8,600
45,300
141,165
69,500
50,000
30,000
800,000

200,000
1,700,000

390,000
3,760
140,000

210,000
8,000
70,000
75,000
47,000
25,000
30,000

30,000
10,000

20,000

3,000
10,000
7,000

19,000
17,000
2,000

60,000

25,000

5,000

BTC.—continued.

The
Govern-
ment Insur-
ance Office.

1,000,000

2,000

5,000

15,000

10,000

The Com-

The The State |[MIssloners | py, - The
Public Trust | Advances ”a)];{:}l:“’ state Fire ! o, »\fxlsl:r Native Trust
fice. Office. 8inking Insurance. ¢ ¥ flice,

Funds,
£ £ £ £ £ £

73,700
.. 33,000
6,000 50

3,200 !
86,250
. 25,000
30,000

30,000
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