RETURN OF ALL PUBLIC SECURITIES BELONGING TO THE OFFICES UNDERNAMED HELD IN THE DOMINION AS ON THE 31st March, 1922, etc.—continued.

Securities.	Rate of 1n-terest.	Due date of Securities.		The Post Office.	The Govern- ment Insur- ance Office.	The Public Trust Office.	The State Advances Office.	The Commissioners of Public Debts Sinking Funds.	The State Fire Insurance.	The Treasury.	The Native Trust Office.
New Zealand Government, securities under—ctd. The New Zealand State- guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909-10—	Per Cent.			£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Advances to Settlers Branch	4	Feb.,	1922	2,094	••		••	• • •		••	٠.
Ditto	4	Oct.,		750,000							
Advances to Workers	4	Dec., I		205,000	• •		••		••	• •	
Branch	4	Jan.,	1924	205,000	• • •	• • •	••	• • •	• • •	••	
Ditto	$\begin{array}{c} 4 \\ 3\frac{1}{2} \end{array}$	Feb., 1 Oct., 1	1922 1922	406	••	••	•••	••		73,700	• • •
Ditto	4	Oct., 1	1923	99,000		·					
,,	4	Nov., I		8,600			• •			• •	
,,	4 4	May, 1 April, 1		45,300	••		• •	••		33,000	• •
,,	4	Jan.,		i			• • •	6,000		50] ::
,,	4		1924	141,165	••		••			• •	' ··
,,	4 4	Feb., 1	1924 1924	69,500	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			3,200		• •	, .
Native Land Settle-	4	April,	1924	50,000							
ment Branch	93	,	1040	20,000			•				
Ditto The Paeroa–Waihi Rail- way Act, 1903	3 1 4	Mar.,	1949 1924	30,000	· · ·	••	••	••		86,250	• • •
The Public Revenues Act, 1910—Reserve Fund Securities Act, 1907	4	Aug.,	1922	800,000	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
The Post and Telegraph Act, 1908	41/2	July, 1	1925	200,000	• •	• -	••		••	••	••
The Public Revenues Amendment Act, 1915	41	Feb.,	1926	1,700,000	••		• •		· · ·	• •	••
Ditto	4	May,	1921	390,000						••	
	4	Feb.,		3,750	• •		. •	•••		• •	
The Railways Improve- ment Authorization Act, 1914	41/2	Aug.,	1925	140,000	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Ditto	$4\frac{1}{2}$	Feb.,		210,000	••	••			• • •	25,000	
,,	4	Aug., I	1921 1922	8,000 70,000	••	::		•••		••	• • •
,,	4		1923	75,000			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	::		•••	
,,	4		1924	47,000		••	•••		• • •	20.000	
,,	4 4½		$1925 \\ 1925$	25,000 30,000				• • •		30,000	
,,	41/2	,,	1926				30,000			••	
,,	5		1 926 1929	30,000		••	••		••	1.000.000	• • •
The Rangitaiki Land	4 2	Mar.,		10,000		::				1,000,000	
Drainage Amendment Act, 1913 The Rangitaiki Land	4		1924	20,000						2,000	
Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Appro- priation Act, 1918 (section 44)					••	••	••	••	••	2,000	••
Ditto	$\frac{4\frac{1}{2}}{4}$		$1925 \\ 1925$	3,000 10,000	•••	•••	••	•••	•••	••	
The Rangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Amend- ment Act, 1914	4	Sept.,		7,000		•••	••		••	5,000	
Ditto	$rac{4rac{1}{2}}{4rac{1}{2}}$		1925	19,000					• • •	••	
,,	$\begin{array}{ c c }\hline & 4\frac{1}{2}\\ & 4\\ \end{array}$	Mar.,	1926 1929	17,000 2,000	••		••		• •	••	• • •
The Rangitaiki Land			1925	2,000				::		15,000	
Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Appro- priation Act, 1918 (section 44)											
The Rangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Appro- priation Act, 1919	_	,,	1925	60,000	••	• •	•••	•••		••	
The Rangitaiki Land Drainage Amendment Act, 1913, and Finance Act, 1920		,,	1929			•••	••	••		10,000	
Ditto, 1917	4		1923								
,,	4	,,	1924	5,000	' · ·	• •	• • •	••	••		• • •